
BG#46958

DOB: Sex: Reg#:
Owner:
Cert/Test:

Feb 2, 2007 - Oct 20, 2015 F WS21119807 (AKC)
DEBBIE WALZ

PennHIP 

SAGEKEEP'S BRILLIANT LIGHT

CH TAPLACS VISION
SIRE:

WS01433002 | 2002 - 2015 | BG#38192
OFA/H-G OFA/EL CERF CARD 

Am/Can CH DOREMIS GLOBETROTTER VON ASK

CH AIMEE VD MÜHLEHOF

WR00726701 | 2000 - 2011 | BG#35994
GDC/H-E GDC/EL EYES CARD vWD DM 

WP68985201 | 1995 - 2001 | BG#13369
GDC/H-G GDC/EL EYES 

 DK CH INT CH NORD CH STENHÖJDENS ASKAR VON WIX

 INT CH NORD CH DOREMIS ZORBA ZAFIN

 INT CH SG CH WACHO V TONISBACH

GHANA V RÜSCHBODE

S51910/98 | 1998 - 2007 | BG#35992
HD UA ED-ARTROS UA (0) 

S16154/98 | 1998 - 2005 | BG#35993
HD UA ED-ARTROS UA (0) 

SHSB 432442 | 1988 - 1999 | BG#8366
HD-FREI ED-NORMAL 

SHSB 497623 | 1993 - 2005 | BG#13370
HD-VERDACHT ED-NORMAL 

DAM:

WS06256302 | 2003 - 2014 | BG#20044
PennHIP WCVM/EL CERF 

TOSHAY'S NO SPEED LIMIT

SILVERTIPS NEO V BEV'S

DEL CONTI ALWAYS A LADY

WP99666201 | 2000 -  | BG#35741
OFA/H-G OFA/EL 

WP88558305 | 1998 - 2004 | BG#35845
OFA/H-E OFA/EL 

SASCHA'S GEORGE V BEV'S

CH MENTMORE APPLEBLOSSOM V BEV'S

 INT CH UCI WOODLAND DA KINE DEL CONTI

Am/Can CH  INT CH UCI LITTLEBEAR'S ECHO MOLLY

WP65044701 | 1994 -  | BG#13749
GDC/H-G GDC/EL CERF 

WP55649708 | 1994 -  | BG#12814
GDC/H-G GDC/EL 

WP61853906 | 1995 -  | BG#13382
OFA/H-G OFA/EL 

WP43617501 | 1991 - 2000 | BG#8672
OFA/H-G OFA/EL 
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